
99.688 

Population whose
primary energy

source is 
CLEAN FUELS AND

TECHNOLOGIES

POPULATION and ENERGY

2017
114.174

2017
17.12%

RENEWABLE ENERGIES 
in  GROSS FINAL
CONSUMPTION

22.12%
2022

PRIMARY ENERGY
consumption
 per unit of GDP

2022toe/M€

toe/M€

Population 
with access to
ELECTRICITY

Close to

100%

10.6%

20.8%
2023

Population UNABLE  to keep their
HOME ADEQUATELY  WARM

2015


